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GPS POINTS
Masudpur Govt. Land

CA Site Masudpur Govt. Land For-Diversion of 0.0044 Ha. For access to BPCL Retail Outlet
 Situated On Sorkhi/N.H-9 - Kharbala Road (ODR), Near Km. Stone No.3, Village Sirsa Sub 
Tehsil Bass, District Hisar Under Forest Division & District Hisar, Haryana


